Calne Archers

Current Classifications

Barebow
Gentlemen

Steve Tugwell
Chris Weeks

Paul French
Richard Jefferson

Ladies

Dawn Tugwell

Ladies U14

Ella Meek

Compound
Gentlemen

James Guest
Steve Tugwell

Gentlemen U16

Toby Guest

Longbow
Gentlemen

Chris Weeks
Dennis O"Connor
Richard Jefferson
Steve Tugwell
Matthew Griffiths

Ladies
Claire Griffiths

Alison Guest
Dawn Tugwell

Recurve

26/11/2018

Classification
1st Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class

Classification
Bowman

Classification
2nd Class

Classification
1st Class
Unclassified

Classification
1st Class

Classification
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
Bowman

Classification
1st Class
Bowman
Bowman

Achieved

01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018

Achieved
01/01/2018

Achieved
01/01/2018

Achieved
01/01/2018
01/01/2018

Achieved
01/01/2018

Achieved

13/04/2018
27/06/2018
23/09/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018

Achieved

01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018

I’CI iers
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Calne Archers

Current Classifications

Gentlemen

Dennis O"Connor
Martin Jones
Steve Tugwell
Chris Weeks

Nev Walters

Sam Wells

John Daniel
Malcolm Gregory
Richard Jefferson

Ladies

Dawn Tugwell
Emma Martin

Ladies U16

Gina Jones

Ladies U18

Jade Guest

26/11/2018

Classification
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class

3rd Class

3rd Class

3rd Class
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified

Classification
1st Class
3rd Class

Classification
3rd Class

Classification
Unclassified

Achieved

01/01/2018
01/01/2018
09/05/2018
21/10/2018
16/05/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018

Achieved
01/01/2018
01/01/2018

Achieved
28/10/2018

Achieved
01/01/2018

I'CI iers
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