# Calne Archers

#### **Current Classifications**



# Barebow

### Gentlemen

	Classification	<b>Achieved</b>
Steve Tugwell	1st Class	01/01/2018
Chris Weeks	2nd Class	01/01/2018
Paul French	2nd Class	01/01/2018
Richard Jefferson	2nd Class	01/01/2018

### Ladies

	Classification	Acnieved
Dawn Tugwell	Bowman	01/01/2018

### Ladies U14

	Classification	Achieved
Ella Meek	2nd Class	01/01/2018

# Compound

### Gentlemen

	Classification	Achieved
James Guest	1st Class	01/01/2018
Steve Tugwell	Unclassified	01/01/2018

# Gentlemen U16

	Classification	Achieved
Toby Guest	1st Class	01/01/2018

# Longbow

### Gentlemen

	Classification	Acnievea
Chris Weeks	1st Class	13/04/2018
Dennis O"Connor	1st Class	27/06/2018
Richard Jefferson	1st Class	23/09/2018
Steve Tugwell	1st Class	01/01/2018
Matthew Griffiths	Bowman	01/01/2018

#### Ladies

	Classification	Achieved
Claire Griffiths	1st Class	01/01/2018
Alison Guest	Bowman	01/01/2018
Dawn Tugwell	Bowman	01/01/2018

# Recurve

26/11/2018 Page 1

# Calne Archers





### Gentlemen

	Classification	Achieved
Dennis O"Connor	2nd Class	01/01/2018
Martin Jones	2nd Class	01/01/2018
Steve Tugwell	2nd Class	09/05/2018
Chris Weeks	3rd Class	21/10/2018
Nev Walters	3rd Class	16/05/2018
Sam Wells	3rd Class	01/01/2018
John Daniel	Unclassified	01/01/2018
Malcolm Gregory	Unclassified	01/01/2018
Richard Jefferson	Unclassified	01/01/2018

# Ladies

	Classification	Achieved
Dawn Tugwell	1st Class	01/01/2018
Emma Martin	3rd Class	01/01/2018

### Ladies U16

	Classification	Achieved
Gina Jones	3rd Class	28/10/2018

# Ladies U18

	Classification	Achieved
Jade Guest	Unclassified	01/01/2018

26/11/2018 Page 2